Hair Services
Braiding

Per Braid

Haircut

Includes Shampoo and Blow-dry
Simple Style

Shampoo, Dry & hot tool style
Specialty Up-Do
Thermal Style

w/service

Hair Treatments

Hair Treatment
Scalp Treatment

Color Services

Additional Color or Toner
Each Color

Cap Highlight

Full Foil

30 Foil Packets

Hair Color or Retouch
Partial Foil

15 Foil Packets

Specialty Color Starts

Sun-kissed Foils
7 Foil Packets

Permanent Waves

Design Wrap Perm
Permanent Wave
Thio Relaxer

This is an educational facility and all services are provided by students under the supervision of a Licensed Cosmetologist. *Services are offered seasonally,

$3.00
$6.00

$10.00

$20.00
$4.00

$10.00
$12.00

$6.00

$15.00
$35.00

$20.00
$18.00

$45.00
$15.00

$40.00
$25.00
$25.00

Nail Care

Pedicure
Deluxe Pedicure

Pedicure with callus eliminator scrub
Deluxe hot stone Pedicure
Hot stone Pedicure

Hot stone massage

Gel application or removal

W/nail service
Manicure

Deluxe Manicure

Hot Oil Manicure
W/ Take Home Polish

Hot stone Manicure
Paraffin to any service

Artificial Nails

Dip/Hard Gel application
Enhancement Removal
Nail Art (per nail)

Skin Care Services
Deep Cleanse Facial
Extraction add-on to any facial
Healing Back Facial

Hot Stone Facial

Moisturizing Facial
Rejuvenating Facial

Skin cleansing w/extractions

Microcurrent Services

Nuface treatment
High Frequency treatment

inquire with the receptionist.

Engiewood

$10.00
$15.00

$25.00
$20.00

$5.00

$8.00
$10.00
$8.00

$15.00
$3.00

$15.00
$10.00
$3.00

$22.00

$5.00
$20.00
$25.00
$20.00
$18.00
$10.00

$25.00
$15.00

Makeup
Make-Up Application
Airbrush Application

Exfoliation Services

Microdermabrasion
Face only

Microdermabrasion

Face and neck

Chemical Peel

Hair Removal

Arm or leg Wax (rull)
Arm or leg Wax (Half)
Back or Chest wax
Bikini wax

Brazilian wax

Facial wax (per area)

Underarm Wax

Eyelash/Brow Care
Band Eyelashes

*Eyelash Lift

*Eyelash Tinting

*Eyebrow Tinting

*Eyelash Extensions

Packages

Little Friends party

Thermal style, polish change and make up

$15.00
$20.00

$40.00
$50.00
$30.00

$25.00
$15.00
$25.00
$25.00
$40.00

$6.00

$10.00

$10.00
$30.00
$10.00
$10.00
$50.00

$10.00



