COLORADO'S FINEST COSMETOLOGY ACADEMY SALON AND SPA

Hair Services		Nail Care			
Braiding	\$3.00	Pedicure	\$10.00	Makeup	
Per Braid Haircut	\$6.00	Deluxe Pedicure	\$15.00	Make-Up Application	\$15.00
Includes Shampoo and Blow-dry	\$6.00	Pedicure with callus eliminator scrub	¢35.00		•
Simple Style	\$10.00	Deluxe hot stone Pedicure Hot stone Pedicure	\$25.00 \$20.00	Airbrush Application	\$20.00
Shampoo, Dry & hot tool style	4-0.00	Hot stone massage	\$20.00	Exfoliation Services	
Specialty Up-Do	\$20.00	Gel application or removal	\$5.00	Microdermabrasion	\$40.00
Thermal Style	\$4.00	W/nail service	•	Face only	\$40.00
w/service		Manicure	\$8.00	Microdermabrasion	\$50.00
Hair Treatments		Deluxe Manicure	\$10.00	Face and neck	
Hair Treatment	\$10.00	Hot Oil Manicure	\$8.00	Chemical Peel	\$30.00
	•	W/ Take Home Polish	Ć4 F 00	Hair Removal	
Scalp Treatment	\$12.00	Hot stone Manicure	\$15.00		
Color Services		Paraffin to any service	\$3.00	Arm or leg Wax (Full)	\$25.00
Additional Color or Toner	¢c 00	Artificial Nails		Arm or leg Wax (Half)	\$15.00
Each Color Each Color	\$6.00		4	Back or Chest wax Bikini wax	\$25.00 \$25.00
Cap Highlight	\$15.00	Dip/Hard Gel application	\$15.00	Brazilian wax	\$25.00 \$40.00
Full Foil	\$35.00	Enhancement Removal	\$10.00		=
30 Foil Packets		Nail Art (per nail)	\$3.00	Facial wax (per area)	\$6.00
Hair Color or Retouch	\$20.00	Skin Caro Sarvicas		Underarm Wax	\$10.00
Partial Foil	\$18.00	Skin Care Services		Evoluch / Provy Caro	
15 Foil Packets Specialty Color Starts	\$45.00	Deep Cleanse Facial	\$22.00	Eyelash/Brow Care	
Sun-kissed Foils	\$15.00	Extraction add-on to any facial	\$5.00	Band Eyelashes	\$10.00
7 Foil Packets	¥25.00	Healing Back Facial	\$20.00	*Eyelash Lift	\$30.00
_		Hot Stone Facial	\$25.00	*Eyelash Tinting	\$10.00
<u>Permanent Waves</u>		Moisturizing Facial	\$20.00	*Eyebrow Tinting	\$10.00
Design Wrap Perm	\$40.00	Rejuvenating Facial	\$18.00	*Eyelash Extensions	\$50.00
Permanent Wave	\$25.00	Skin cleansing w/extractions	\$10.00	Daalaasaa	
Thio Relaxer	\$25.00	Microcurrent Corvices		<u>Packages</u>	
		Microcurrent Services		Little Friends party	\$10.00
		Nuface treatment	\$25.00	Thermal style, polish change and make up	
		High Frequency treatment	\$15.00		

This is an educational facility and all services are provided by students under the supervision of a Licensed Cosmetologist. *Services are offered seasonally, inquire with the receptionist.

